
VS 
SALE SHARKS 

6TH MARCH 2015 
KICK-OFF 19.45 £3.00 

dyson ball IPL  now/ THATCHERS 



TODAY'S 
TEAMS 

SALE 
SN -(s 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

09 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

BATH RUGBY 

TOM HOMER 

SEMESA ROKODUGUNI 

SAM BURGESS 

KYLE EASTMOND 

OLLY WOODBURN 

OLLIE DEVOTO 

CHRIS COOK 

• NICK AUTERAC 

ROB WEBBER 

HENRY THOMAS 

(C) STUART HOOPER 

DOMINIC DAY 

MATT GARVEY 

FRANCOIS LOUW 

CARL FEARNS 

SALE SHARKS 

MIKE HALEY 

TOM ARSCOTT 

JOHNNY LEOTA 

SAM TUITUPOU 

MARK CUETO 

NICK MACLEOD 

CHRIS CUSITER 

EIFION LEWIS ROBERTS 

MARC JONES 

VADIM COBILAS 

JONATHAN MILLS 

NATHAN HINES 

DAN BRAID (C) 

MAGNUS LUND 

JOSH BEAUMONT 

REPLACEMENTS 

ROSS BATTY 

MAX LAHIFF 

KANE PALMA-N EWPORT 

ALAFOTI FAOSILIVA 

GUY MERCER 

MICKY YOUNG 

MATT BANAHAN 

LUKE ARSCOTT 

REPLACEMENTS 

16 	TOMMY TAYLOR 

17 	MAXIM COBILAS 

18 	ROSS HARRISON 

19 	MARK EASTER 

20 	DAVID SEYMOUR 

21 	WILL CLIFF 

22 	JOE FORD 

23 	TOM BRADY 

OFFICIALS 
REFEREE: WAYNE BARNES 

ASSISTANT REFEREES: ANDREW SMALL & ROGER BAILEFF 
TMO: SEAN DAVEY 

82 III 	 BATHRUGBY.COM  
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